NOMINATION DEADLINE: May 31, 2024



2024 ASHBA HALF SADDLEBRED WEANLING NOMINATION FORM

NOTICES SHOULD BE SENT TO: Name:				Mail completed form and fees to: ASHBA Half Saddlebred Futurity 4083 Wing Commander Way, Ste. 50		
City:State:Zip:				859-259-3899 (phone) 859-259-1628 (fax) <u>p.edwards@saddlebred.co</u> m (email)		
hone:Email:						
2024 ASHBA Half Saddlebred \$150 nomination fee, for each foal/embryo bor ffice within 30 days of foaling to nominate and p	n, will be due May 3		s, after the nomination	deadline, th	e owner must notify the ASHB.	
Name of American Saddlebred Parent *if foal is registered, list foal's name & reg. #	Reg.#	Name of Other Parent Breed and Reg. #	Owner of F	oal	Half Saddlebred Futurity	
					□ \$150.00	
					□ \$150.00	
					□ \$150.00	
					□ \$150.00	
					□ \$150.00	
					□ \$150.00	
					□ \$150.00	
TOTAL				. FEES DUE: \$		
Make checks payable to ASHBA Half S	Saddlebred Futur	rity.				
Check # or Credit/D	ebit Card (AMEX	, Discover, MasterCard, Visa)				
Card Number:*A 3% processing fee will be added to all cr	edit/debit card tran	sactions.		Exp. Date:		
Cardholder's Signature:						
Correspondence (if any) will be sent from Saddlebred Futurity assumes no responsib the seller's responsibility to notify the n ASHBA and the US Equestrian Federation	oility for the safe and ew owner of any	rival, nor for reminding participants of d due dates. In making this entry, I subs	ue dates. If a previo	usly nomi	nated horse is sold, it is	
Signature: Agent/Owner (circle one) Date:/						

It is strongly recommended to mail payments and nominations by certified mail or another mail carrier with tracking.

ALL OWNERS, TRAINERS, RIDERS, DRIVERS, AND HANDLERS COMPETING AT THE ALL AMERICAN HORSE CLASSIC HORSE SHOW

MUST BE COMPETING MEMBERS OF ASHBA.

FORM (2/24)